

SLP(C)No. 9020 OF 2001
ITEM No.29

Court No.10

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.9020/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 06/09/2000 in LPA 1270/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MOHINDER SINGH & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

WITH

SLP(C)No.13627-13639/2001

(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

SLP(C)No.439-443/2003

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 24/02/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Atul Nanda, Addl.Adv.General, Punjab
Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Rajiv K.Garg, Adv.
in SLP 13627-39/2001 Mr. A.D.N.Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

At the request of the learned counsel for the
respondents, adjourned for four weeks.

.SP1

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master