

\210

SLP(C)... 4047-4063 OF 2003

ITEM No.53

Court No. 7

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...4047-4063/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 11/04/2002 in LPA 1603-08/01,
LPA 2239/01,LPA 2241/01,LPA 2242/01,LPA 2933/01,LPA 2934/01,
LPA 2935/01,LPA 2937/01,LPA 2940/01,LPA 2941/01,LPA 3060/01,
LPA 3061/01,LPA 3063/01 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA
AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MOHAN LAL @ YADHIANNTAR PARSHAD & ORS.Respondent (s)

(With I.As.1-17 (Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP)
(With Office Report)

Date : 04/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. JK. Bhati, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(C)No. 9020/2001.

(S. Thapar) (V.P. Tyagi)
PS to Registrar Court Master