

t

SLP(C)No. 9020 OF 2001
ITEM No.5

Court No. 8

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.9020/2001
(From the judgment and order dated 06/09/2000 in LPA 1270/00
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)
STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MOHINDER SINGH & ANR.
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
With

Respondent (s)

SLP(C)No.13627-13639/2001(with prayer for interim relief and O/R)
SLP(C)No.439-443/2003 (with appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and O/R)
SLP(C)No.7333-7343/2003 (with office report)
SLP(C)No.14653-14673/2003 (with appln. for substituted service by way of publication and office report),
SLP(C)No.18981/2003 (with prayer for interim relief and office report)
Date : 02/08/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. R.K. Rathore, Addl. Adv. General
Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

Mr. A.K. Sinha, Adv.
Mr. J.K. Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Rajiv K Garg, Adv.
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

In 14653-14673/03Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) 7333-7343/2003
Affidavit of service along with proof of publication must be filed within six weeks.
SLP(C) 14653-14673/2003
Let defects in the application for substituted service be removed within the same time.
SLP(C) 18981/2003
Steps for fresh service be taken in relation to unserved respondent within the same time.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master