

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9020/2001

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHINDER SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 13627-13639 of 2001

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14653-14673 of 2003

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18981 of 2003

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 439-443 of 2003

(With appln(s) for C/delay in filing SLP and substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent and setting

aside an abatement and C/delay in filing substitution appln. and deletion of the name of respondent and

office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7333-7343 of 2003

(With office report)

Date: 11/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No representation for the respondents even after calling for the second time.

Inform the learned Advocate-on-Record for the respondents.

List again on 3.7.2006.

(B.

SUDHEENDRA

KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

ns