

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9020/2001

(From the judgment and order dated 06/09/2000 in RFA No.736/1991
& LPA No.1270/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHINDER SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 13627-13639 of 2001

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14653-14673 of 2003

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18981 of 2003

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 439-443 of 2003

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7333-7343 of 2003

(With office report)

Date: 20/04/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
for Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned at the request of learned Advocates for the
parties to verify the record and take appropriate steps.

List the matters on 10th May, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

s Registrar

