

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9020 OF 2001

(From the judgement and order dated 06/09/2000 in LPA No. 1270/2000
of HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHINDER SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With S.L.P. (C) Nos.13627-13639 of 2001
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C) Nos.14653-14673 of 2003
(With office report)

S.L.P.(C) No.18981 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) Nos.439-443 of 2003
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) Nos.7333-7343 of 2003
(With office report)

Date: 21/09/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. H.M. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Amarish Chander Tiwari,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
in SLP 9020, 13627- Mr. Rajiv K. Garg,Adv.
13639 and 439-443: Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

...2/-

-2-

in SLPs 14653-14673: Mr. Himanshu Upadhyay,Adv.
Mr. Rajinder Singh,Adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Six weeks' time is allowed to file additional documents.

Place the petitions thereafter.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master